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Hallettsville ISD Board of Trustees: 2024-2025 

President, Brian Smith brian.smith@hisdbrahmas.org 
Vice President, Brian Henneke brian.henneke@hisdbrahmas.org 
Secretary, Holly Cliffe holly.cliffe@hisdbrahmas.org 
Member, Justin Smith justin.smith@hisdbrahmas.org 
Member, Dennis Herring dennis.herring@hisdbrahmas.org 
Member, Ryan Bludau ryan.bludau@hisdbrahmas.org 
Member, Sharesce Sidney scharese.sidney@hisdbrahmas.org 

Email address of entity: 

Dr. Jo Ann Bludau jabludau@hisdbrahmas.org 
Farrah Jernigan fjernigan@hisdbrahmas.org 
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